Weekly Metal Report
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BASE Metals

Weekly Performance

Weekly Price Movement
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Copper 8,876.50 8,893.00 9,145.00
Aluminum 2,493.50 2,496.00 2,596.00
Zinc 2,888.00 2,895.00 2,934.00
Lead 1,923.00 1,925.00 1,985.00
Nickel 15,111.00 15,180.00 15,670.00
Tin 29,108.00 29,155.00 30,250.00
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9,000 I
8,800 -i

8,600 .

=
T

H7HA)
8,851.00
2,477.00
2,810.00
1,917.00
14,955.00

28,950.00

Z7HA)
9,091.50
2,571.50
2,868.00
1,975.00
15,658.00

29,886.00

rE
Ol
J

215.00
78.00
-20.00
52.00
547.00
778.00

Copper
Tin
Lead
Aluminum
Nickel

-1.00%

2,600

2,550

oo |- pm mm B

2,450

2,400

15,600
15,400

15,200

15,000 |

14,800

14,600

1/8

1/9

0.00%

1.00%

2.00%

3.00% 4.00%

2,950
2,900
2,850
2,800
2,750
2,700

31,000
30,000

28,000
27,000

29,000 -

_- -t m
B
1/3 I 1/6 I 1/7 I 1/8 I 1/9 I

Tin

L — —

4+~ M

i
1/3 1/6 1/7 1/8 1/9




BASE Metals

Cash to 3M Spread

2 F
Bid Ask

Copper c101.14 c98.14
Aluminum c14.65 c12.65
Zinc c37.60 c34.60
Lead c20.48 c16.48
Nickel c210.39 c204.39
Tin ¢230.00 €220.00

LME Official Settlement Prices (AM 2nd Ring)
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Cash 3M
Copper 8995.50 9095.00
Aluminum 2560.50 2577.00
Zinc 2856.50 2895.00
Lead 1949.00 1969.00
Nickel 15400.00 15610.00
Tin 29825.00 30075.00
LME Evening Evaluation
= F
Cash 3M
Copper 8991.86 9091.50
Aluminum 2557.85 2571.50
Zinc 2831.90 2868.00
Lead 1956.52 1975.00
Nickel 15450.61 15658.00
Tin 29661.00 29886.00
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c110.04
c29.34
c29.81
¢31.95
€227.50
€225.00

Cash
8701.00
2475.00
2864.50
1898.00

14770.00
28625.00

Cash
8767.96
2465.16
2859.69
1893.05

14886.50
28888.00

H

H

H

=
T

=
T

=
T

Ask
c107.04
c27.34
c26.81
c27.95
c221.50
c215.00

3M
8811.50
2505.00
2892.00
1928.00
14995.00
28850.00

3M
8876.50
2493.50
2888.00
1923.00
15111.00
29108.00

Bid
-8.90
-14.69
7.79
-11.47
-17.11
5.00

Cash
294.50
85.50
-8.00
51.00
630.00
1200.00

Cash
223.90
92.69
-27.79
63.47
564.11
773.00

rE

rE

rE

ot

ot

ot

Ask
-8.90
-14.69
7.79
-11.47
-17.11
5.00

3M
283.50
72.00
3.00
41.00
615.00
1225.00

3M
215.00
78.00
-20.00
52.00
547.00
778.00

Forward Curve
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BASE Metals

LME Stocks (TH2l/E)
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Stock / On Warrant / Cancelled Warrant (ZH2l/E)
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STOCK e ON  essmms CANCELLED

il

May-24 Aug-24 Nov-24
Zinc
STOCK  owsssss QN s CANCELLED
300,000

200,000 JWVL_
100,000 - P !
0

400000 1500000

STOCK e ON  essmmm CANCELLED

000000
500000 !
0 4 : r
May-24 Aug-24 Nov-24
Lead
STOCK ~ owsssss ON o CANCELLED
300000

o :/"xn_.:rcr\
o M
0 T

May-24 Aug-24 Nov-24 May-24 Aug-24 MNov-24
Nickel Tin
STOCK s QN s CANCELLED STOCK e QN e CANCELLED
200000 6000
150000
4000 - i
100000 - ]
2000 - i
50000 - i
) —————————— o b-aﬂ_hms;-m‘
May-24 Aug-24 Nov-24 May-24 Aug-24 MNov-24




BASE Metals

SHFE-LME SPREAD Weekly SHFE Inventory (£H%l/E)
CNY= LME Cash =24 LME Cash SHFE 21248 SHFE-LME 1000000 P ——
(CNY) with S| Al Z2EE (USD) 000
Copper 7.3323 66015 13% 77,238 75,240 -272.49
Aluminum 7.3323 18638 13% 21,806 20,110 -231.31 600000
Zinc 7.3323 20713 13% 24,234 25,395 158.31 200000
Lead 7.3323 20842 13% 24,385 18,890 -749.48
Nickel 7.3323 33485 13% 39,177 92,080 7,215.00 200000
Tin 7.3323 157498 13% 184,272 141,000 -5,901.62 0
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PRECIOUS Metals

Weekly Price Movement

Gold
Silver
Platinum
Palladium

Forward Rate

Gold
Silver
Platinum
Palladium

LBMA FIXING

Gold
Silver
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Palladium
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CFTC & Forecast

CFTC Non-Commercial Open Interest (TH2l/712%)
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Price Forecast
Current Q1 25 Q2 25 Q3 25
Copper 9091.50 9250.00 9500.00 9700.00
Aluminum 2571.50 2600.00 2600.00 2650.00
Zinc 2868.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
Lead 1975.00 2050.00 2047.50 2070.00
Nickel 15658.00 16000.00 16137.00 16500.00
Tin 29886.00 30000.00 30000.00 31200.00
Gold 2689.76 2656.67 2738.13 2747.50
Silver 30.41 32.00 32.00 32.90
Platinum 965.80 1000.00 1050.00 1100.00
Palladium 951.17 1000.00 1060.00 1060.00
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2025 2026 2027 2028
9500.00 9732.81 9921.00 10405.28
2600.00 2614.00 2575.00 2799.94
2859.48 2766.50 2661.50 2711.00
2086.50 2108.00 2205.00 2300.00
16425.00 17434.00 17813.33 18250.00
30250.00 30000.00 33000.00 34000.00
2653.00 2563.00 2250.00 2172.00
31.05 33.00 27.00 28.50
1050.00 1113.00 1169.00 1188.00
1050.00 1056.50 1150.00 1102.50
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